
ID Task Name

1 SASE 1: FXE/SPB

2 Requ.document FXE

3 E-plan design

4 Production IKC

5 Requ. document SPB

6 E-plan design

7 Production IKC SPB

8 SPB pending req. document

9 Req. document SPB

23 Approval process(CAS, AE)

24 E-plan design

25 Production

26 Day 1 Electronics done

27 Delivery, acceptance 

28 Delivery

29 Acceptance Test

30 Phase I Cabling

34 PII Cabling 

35 Delivery cables

36 Manufacturing

37 FXE Installation

38 SPB Installation

39 Decision to extend Actemium 

contract

40 Frame installation

41 Beckhoff Installation in racks

42 Ready to test crates

43 Test crates with sim. boxes

44 Test crates with BL_HW

45 SASE 3: SCS/SQS

46 Kick off 

47 Requ. document SCS

48 Requ. document SQS

49 Cabling List for PII cabling

50 Phase II cabling production 

documentation

51 E-plan design

52 Production IKC

53 Day 1 Electronics done

54 Delivery

SASE 1: FXE/SPB

01.09 30.03Requ.document FXE

24.11 15.06E-plan design

04.01 15.07Production IKC

01.09 15.06Requ. document SPB

24.11 30.06E-plan design

01.03 15.07Production IKC SPB

SPB pending req. document 28.1023.06

Req. document SPB 20.0723.06

27.06 26.08Approval process(CAS, AE)

18.07 07.10E-plan design

18.08 09.11Production

Day 1 Electronics done 09.11

06.10 23.11Delivery, acceptance 

12.01 01.08Delivery

23.02 15.08Acceptance Test

Phase I Cabling 21.1029.08

PII Cabling 03.0217.10

17.10 21.10Delivery cables

24.10 30.12Manufacturing

07.11 25.11FXE Installation

28.11 03.02SPB Installation

Decision to extend Actemium contract 02.12

24.10 04.11Frame installation

07.11 09.12Beckhoff Installation in racks

Ready to test crates 09.12

12.12 03.03Test crates with sim. boxes

12.12 03.03Test crates with BL_HW

SASE 3: SCS/SQS

19.01

01.03 29.08Requ. document SCS

01.03 26.09Requ. document SQS

22.11 16.01Cabling List for PII cabling

Phase II cabling production documentation 09.02

10.10 12.04E-plan design

10.11 22.05Production IKC

Day 1 Electronics done 22.05

30.01 05.06Delivery
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55 Acceptance Test

56 Phase I cabling

57 Phase II cabling

58 Installation in racks

59 Ready to test crates

60

61 SASE 2: MID/HED

62 Kick off

63 Requ. document MID

64 Requ. document HED 

65 Cable list for PII cabling

66 Phase II cabling production 

documentation

67 E-plan design

68 Production IKC

69 Day 1 electronics done

70 Delivery

71 Acceptance Test

72 Phase I cabling

73 Phase II cabling

74 Installation in racks

75 Ready to test crates

76 FXE/SPB/SQS/SCS Low Priority 

13.02 Acceptance Test

28.11 20.01Phase I cabling

23.02 19.04Phase II cabling

01.05 Installation in racks

Ready to test crates

SASE 2: MID/HED

01.06

13.07 27.12Requ. document MID

13.07 07.02Requ. document HED 

31.05 Cable list for PII cabling

Phase II cabling production documentation

12.04 E-plan design

24.05 Production IKC

23.01 24.03Phase I cabling

FXE/SPB/SQS/SCS Low Priority 

27.07 17.08 07.09 28.09 19.10 09.11 30.11 21.12 11.01 01.02 22.02 14.03 04.04 25.04 16.05 06.06 27.06 18.07 08.08 29.08 19.09 10.10 31.10 21.11 12.12 02.01 23.01 13.02 06.03 27.03 17.04 08.05 29.05 19.06
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75 Ready to test crates

Ready to test crates
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